 Snap and Tilt Top
 Accuracy Class +/- 1%
 Can be used on bare non-insulated conductors
 UL Listed to UL2808, CAN/CSA C22 61010-1-04
 Measurement Category III Field Installable
 Designed and Manufactured in USA
The Model BCF-XXX Split Current Transformer Is an indoor AC voltage output
transformer or current output transformer designed with a snap and tilt on top.
The BC-XXX uses a high permeability core or nickel core (optional for better performance)
and can be provided with 0.1A but contact Spectrum Industries to order. An Internal
transient voltage suppressor is used for shock protection or with an internal shunt
resistor to adjust the output voltage to 0.333VAC or 0.250VAC. 8 foot output leads
are black and white twisted pair
Part Number
Input
Amps
XXX
YYY= mV Out
YYY= mA Out
BCF-15A-YYY 15 250 OR 333.3 Contact Spectrum
BCF-20A-YYY 20
BCF-25A-YYY 25
BCF-30A-YYY 30
BCF-50A-YYY 50
BCF-70A-YYY 70
BCF-75A-YYY 75
BCF-100A-YYY 100
BCF-125A-YYY 125
BCF-150A-YYY 150
BCF-200A-YYY 200
BCF-250A-YYY 250
BCF-300A=YYY 300 250 OR 333.3 Contact Spectrum
Applications:
Secondary Metering
Power Panels
Circuit Breaker Panels